
 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KANHANGAD) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C132200019 DIVYA K 12-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 998 1600 62.38 OBC

2  C132200051 AMAYA K T K 01-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 621 1000 62.1 OBC

3  C132200191 RAMITHA M 16-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 62 100 62 OBC

4  C132200058 GOPIKA LAKSHMI K N 17-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1112 1800 61.78 General

5  C132200124 ANUMOL A P 21-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 74 120 61.67 OBC

6  C132200064 RISHITHA C 05-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 915 1500 61 OBC

7  C132200184 Swathiraj C 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 1827 3000 60.9 OBC

8  C132200052 SHIMNA K K 23-08-2002 Arts & Commerce 607 1000 60.7 OBC

9  C132200032 DEVIKA T A 27-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 6 10 0.01 60.01 General

10  C132200089 NIMYA SATHYAN A 03-12-1994 Arts & Commerce 6 10 0.01 60.01 OBC

11  C132200128 Rashmi N 06-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 3000 5000 0.01 60.01 OBC

12  C132200086 SHYAMKUMAR O 21-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC

13  C132200158 ARYA S KUMAR 28-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC

14  C132200043 Varsha K Santhosh 05-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC

15  C132200108 NANDAKUMAR VK 24-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 General

16  C132200011 APARNA P 25-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC

17  C132200183 SIDHARTH M 01-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 600 1000 60 SC

18  C132200116 SEEMA A 01-12-1982 Arts & Commerce 480 800 60 OBC
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19  C132200067 ANANYA JOY 06-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 891 1500 59.4 General

20  C132200062 VIJISHA K 04-11-1997 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 OBC

21  C132200061 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1969 3400 57.91 OBC

22  C132200145 Harikrishnan kv 29-10-1994 Arts & Commerce 694 1200 57.83 OBC

23  C132200187 ASWINI C H 30-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1725 3000 57.5 OBC

24  C132200153 ARCHANA K 23-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 1033 1800 57.39 OBC

25  C132200081 AMAYA K 11-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 57 100 57 OBC

26  C132200057 Shrijith dk 20-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 2835 5000 0.01 56.71 OBC

27  C132200023 SREENANDA SASI 24-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 56 100 56 OBC

28  C132200100 bharath krishna 14-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1669 3000 55.63 General

29  C132200165 VISHNU BABU 29-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 55 100 55 OBC

30  C132200170 JITHIN GOPAL 21-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 989 1800 0.01 54.95 OBC

31  C132200168 PRAJITHA K 23-03-1990 Arts & Commerce 819 1500 54.6 OBC

32  C132200035 DHANYA V 26-02-1994 Arts & Commerce 120 220 0.01 54.56 OBC

33  C132200181 VIPINDAS M H 22-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1227 2260 54.29 OBC

34  C132200087 SHEEBA P 09-08-1991 Arts & Commerce 650 1200 54.17 OBC

35  C132200104 NIHITHA K M 18-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 54 100 54 SC

36  C132200171 AMALSHAJ I K 12-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 54 100 54 OBC

37  C132200115 JAYALAKSHMI K 06-07-1996 Arts & Commerce 54 100 54 OBC
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38  C132200106 SRUTHI VINOD 28-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 807 1500 53.8 OBC

39  C132200038 DARSANA M 10-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 1599 3000 53.3 General

40  C132200134 AKSHAY P 11-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 944 1800 52.44 SC

41  C132200099 RAJITHA C 11-09-1994 Arts & Commerce 120 230 0.01 52.18 General

42  C132200112 SREESHMA K 12-05-1993 Arts & Commerce 782 1500 52.13 OBC

43  C132200006 NAVEENA ANAND 25-01-1991 Arts & Commerce 515 1000 51.5 OBC

44  C132200179 SUDHEESH R 16-05-1994 Arts & Commerce 510 1000 0.01 51.01 SC

45  C132200195 ADWAITH MOHAN E 04-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC

46  C132200009 DRISHYA T K 16-07-1996 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC

47  C132200182 SHIMNA B 30-12-1995 Arts & Commerce 300 600 50 OBC

48  C132200082 MOUHAMMED ASHIF K K 12-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC

49  C132200091 Shari NM 28-12-1988 Arts & Commerce 50 100 50 OBC

50  C132200049 SARUN C 29-01-1997 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 OBC

51  C132200113 REHNA K 17-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 OBC

52  C132200028 AKHIL DAS V K 20-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 OBC

53  C132200117 SUMAYYA S 02-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC

54  C132200122 ANJANA P 16-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 General

55  C132200189 AKSHAY P 29-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 496 1000 49.6 General

56  C132200054 DEEPTHI H G 30-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 2467 5000 49.34 OBC
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57  C132200173 SANTHOSH K V 02-11-1981 Arts & Commerce 47 100 47 OBC

58  C132200176 SALABHA O P 12-05-1992 Arts & Commerce 898 1940 0.01 46.3 OBC

59  C132200196 KOSHY MATHEW 31-05-1986 Arts & Commerce 685 1600 0.01 42.82 General

60  C132200025 VINISHA N K 11-05-1987 Arts & Commerce 335 800 0.01 41.89 OBC

61  C132200114 SARANYA P K 05-06-1997 Arts & Commerce 40 100 40 OBC

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS : 

1  C132200019 DIVYA K 12-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 998 1600 62.38 OBC Maniyani

2  C132200051 AMAYA K T K 01-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 621 1000 62.1 OBC Thiyya

3  C132200191 RAMITHA M 16-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 62 100 62 OBC Vaniar

4  C132200128 Rashmi N 06-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 3000 5000 0.01 60.01 OBC Kaniyan

5  C132200011 APARNA P 25-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC Ezhava

6  C132200035 DHANYA V 26-02-1994 Arts & Commerce 120 220 0.01 54.56 OBC Veluthedan

7  C132200181 VIPINDAS M H 22-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1227 2260 54.29 OBC Viswakaramas

8  C132200117 SUMAYYA S 02-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC Muslim

9  C132200091 Shari NM 28-12-1988 Arts & Commerce 50 100 50 OBC Yogis

10  C132200176 SALABHA O P 12-05-1992 Arts & Commerce 898 1940 0.01 46.3 OBC Dheevara

11  C132200124 ANUMOL A P 21-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 74 120 61.67 OBC Vaniar

12  C132200064 RISHITHA C 05-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 915 1500 61 OBC Thiyya

13  C132200116 SEEMA A 01-12-1982 Arts & Commerce 480 800 60 OBC Maniyani
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14  C132200061 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1969 3400 57.91 OBC Ezhava

15  C132200082 MOUHAMMED ASHIF K K 12-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC Muslim

16  C132200184 Swathiraj C 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 1827 3000 60.9 OBC Thiyya

17  C132200145 Harikrishnan kv 29-10-1994 Arts & Commerce 694 1200 57.83 OBC Maniyani

18  C132200057 Shrijith dk 20-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 2835 5000 0.01 56.71 OBC Vaniar

19  C132200106 SRUTHI VINOD 28-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 807 1500 53.8 OBC Ezhava

20  C132200052 SHIMNA K K 23-08-2002 Arts & Commerce 607 1000 60.7 OBC Thiyya

21  C132200168 PRAJITHA K 23-03-1990 Arts & Commerce 819 1500 54.6 OBC Maniyani

22  C132200089 NIMYA SATHYAN A 03-12-1994 Arts & Commerce 6 10 0.01 60.01 OBC Thiyya

23  C132200087 SHEEBA P 09-08-1991 Arts & Commerce 650 1200 54.17 OBC Maniyani

24  C132200043 Varsha K Santhosh 05-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC Thiyya

25  C132200115 JAYALAKSHMI K 06-07-1996 Arts & Commerce 54 100 54 OBC Maniyani

26  C132200086 SHYAMKUMAR O 21-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC Thiyya

27  C132200158 ARYA S KUMAR 28-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 6 10 60 OBC Thiyya

28  C132200062 VIJISHA K 04-11-1997 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 OBC Thiyya

29  C132200187 ASWINI C H 30-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1725 3000 57.5 OBC Thiyya

30  C132200153 ARCHANA K 23-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 1033 1800 57.39 OBC Thiyya

31  C132200081 AMAYA K 11-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 57 100 57 OBC Thiyya

32  C132200023 SREENANDA SASI 24-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 56 100 56 OBC Thiyya
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33  C132200165 VISHNU BABU 29-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 55 100 55 OBC Thiyya

34  C132200170 JITHIN GOPAL 21-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 989 1800 0.01 54.95 OBC Thiyya

35  C132200171 AMALSHAJ I K 12-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 54 100 54 OBC Thiyya

36  C132200112 SREESHMA K 12-05-1993 Arts & Commerce 782 1500 52.13 OBC Thiyya

37  C132200006 NAVEENA ANAND 25-01-1991 Arts & Commerce 515 1000 51.5 OBC Thiyya

38  C132200182 SHIMNA B 30-12-1995 Arts & Commerce 300 600 50 OBC Thiyya

39  C132200049 SARUN C 29-01-1997 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 OBC Thiyya

40  C132200113 REHNA K 17-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 OBC Thiyya

41  C132200028 AKHIL DAS V K 20-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 2 4 50 OBC Thiyya

42  C132200195 ADWAITH MOHAN E 04-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC Thiyya

43  C132200009 DRISHYA T K 16-07-1996 Arts & Commerce 5 10 50 OBC Thiyya

44  C132200054 DEEPTHI H G 30-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 2467 5000 49.34 OBC Thiyya

45  C132200173 SANTHOSH K V 02-11-1981 Arts & Commerce 47 100 47 OBC Thiyya

46  C132200025 VINISHA N K 11-05-1987 Arts & Commerce 335 800 0.01 41.89 OBC Thiyya

47  C132200114 SARANYA P K 05-06-1997 Arts & Commerce 40 100 40 OBC Thiyya

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS : 

1  C132200183 SIDHARTH M 01-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 600 1000 60 SC

2  C132200104 NIHITHA K M 18-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 54 100 54 SC

3  C132200134 AKSHAY P 11-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 944 1800 52.44 SC
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4  C132200179 SUDHEESH R 16-05-1994 Arts & Commerce 510 1000 0.01 51.01 SC


